

2020 RDA Projected Cash Flow

City of La Crosse RDA												
Projected 2020 River Point cash flows	Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Cash flows from operating activities												
Operating Cash												
Other Receipts			\$215,000									
Payments for Goods and Services		(\$67)	(\$149,303)	(\$48,707)	\$0	\$0	(\$132,467)	(\$31,067)	(\$31,000)	(\$31,000)	(\$31,067)	(\$31,000)
<i>Net cash from operating activities</i>	\$0	(\$67)	\$65,697	(\$48,707)	\$0	\$0	(\$132,467)	(\$31,067)	(\$31,000)	(\$31,000)	(\$31,067)	(\$31,000)
Cash flows from investing activities												
Purchase of property												
Loans granted, net												
Interest received - loans	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$1,539	\$39	\$39	\$39	\$289	\$39
Interest received - earned	\$668	\$618	\$517	\$222	\$127	\$123	\$123	\$123	\$123	\$123	\$123	\$123
<i>Net cash used in investing activities</i>	\$707	\$657	\$556	\$261	\$166	\$162	\$1,662	\$162	\$162	\$162	\$412	\$162
Net increase/decrease in cash	\$707	\$590	\$66,253	(\$48,446)	\$166	\$162	(\$130,805)	(\$30,905)	(\$30,838)	(\$30,838)	(\$30,655)	(\$30,838)
Cash at start of the period	\$405,191	\$405,898	\$406,488	\$472,741	\$424,295	\$424,461	\$424,623	\$293,818	\$262,913	\$232,075	\$201,237	\$170,582
Cash at end of the period	\$405,898	\$406,488	\$472,741	\$424,295	\$424,461	\$424,623	\$293,818	\$262,913	\$232,075	\$201,237	\$170,582	\$139,744

Page 1

2020 RDA Assets



Type of Statement: Date of Statement:	2/29/2020	%	3/31/2020	%	4/30/2020	%	5/31/2020	%	6/30/2020	%
ASSETS										
Cash - State Bank Checking	\$5,183	0.0%	\$1,649	0.0%	\$8,324	0.1%	\$656	0.0%	\$695	0.0%
Cash - State Bank MM	\$7,537	0.1%	\$11,626	0.1%	\$12,850	0.1%	\$12,976	0.1%	\$13,099	0.1%
Cash - State Bank MM Restricted (TID 9)	\$400,000	3.6%	\$400,000	3.5%	\$400,000	3.5%	\$400,000	3.6%	\$400,000	3.6%
Cash - State Bank MM Restricted (Industrial Park Sinking Fund - grant and loan programs)	\$150,000	1.3%	\$33,427	0.3%	\$25,792	0.2%	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%
Cash - State Bank MM Restricted (TID 7)	\$200,000	1.8%	\$200,000	1.8%	\$200,000	1.8%	\$184,792	1.6%	\$184,792	1.6%
Cash - Res 17-1484 LA Restrictd (Riverside North)	\$44,256	0.4%	\$3,826	0.0%	\$3,826	0.0%	\$3,826	0.0%	\$3,826	0.0%
Cash - 2016 Bonds Restrictd (Riverside North Eng Ph1)	\$0	0.0%	\$215,000	1.9%	\$215,000	1.9%	\$215,000	1.9%	\$215,000	1.9%
Total Current Assets	\$806,976	7.2%	\$865,528	7.7%	\$865,792	7.7%	\$817,250	7.3%	\$817,412	7.3%
Land - Estimated Value	\$10,000,000	88.9%	\$10,000,000	88.4%	\$10,000,000	88.4%	\$10,000,000	88.8%	\$10,000,000	88.8%
Note Receivable - PSB (12/06/2023)	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%
Note Receivable - Fenigor (12/06/2023)	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%	\$25,000	0.2%
Note Receivable - Doerflinger (05/27/2024)	\$94,000	0.8%	\$94,000	0.8%	\$94,000	0.8%	\$94,000	0.8%	\$94,000	0.8%
Note Receivable - Gorman (02/28/2034)	\$300,000	2.7%	\$300,000	2.7%	\$300,000	2.7%	\$300,000	2.7%	\$300,000	2.7%
Total Assets	\$11,250,976	100.0%	\$11,309,528	100.0%	\$11,309,792	100.0%	\$11,261,250	100.0%	\$11,261,412	100.0%

2020 RDA Liabilities & Net Position



Date of Statement:	2/29/2020	%	3/31/2020	%	4/30/2020	%	5/31/2020	%	6/30/2020	%
LIABILITIES										
Accounts Payable - WiRED Retainer	\$53,900	0.5%	\$15,400	0.1%	\$15,400	0.1%	\$15,400	0.1%	\$15,400	0.1%
Accounts Payable - Vendi Contract	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%	\$30,000	0.3%	\$30,000	0.3%
Accounts Payable - Stormwater Utility	\$268	0.0%	\$268	0.0%	\$268	0.0%	\$268	0.0%	\$268	0.0%
Accounts Payable - Rinka	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%
Accounts Payable - SEH	\$157,341	1.4%	\$41,072	0.4%	\$223,072	2.0%	\$182,000	1.6%	\$182,000	1.6%
Accounts Payable - Manske (Tree Removal)	\$0	0.0%	\$60,000	0.5%	\$60,000	0.5%	\$60,000	0.5%	\$60,000	0.5%
Accounts Payable - CVT	\$7,635	0.1%	\$7,635	0.1%	\$7,635	0.1%	\$0	0.0%	\$0	0.0%
Total Current Liabilities	\$219,144	1.9%	\$124,375	1.1%	\$306,375	2.7%	\$287,668	2.6%	\$287,668	2.6%
WirRED Contract Sales Success Fees	\$150,000	1.3%	\$150,000	1.3%	\$150,000	1.3%	\$150,000	1.3%	\$150,000	1.3%
WiRED Contract Value Success Fees	\$675,000	6.0%	\$675,000	6.0%	\$675,000	6.0%	\$675,000	6.0%	\$675,000	6.0%
Total Liabilities	\$1,044,144	9.3%	\$949,375	8.4%	\$1,131,375	10.0%	\$1,112,668	9.9%	\$1,112,668	9.9%
Net investment in capital assets	\$10,000,000	88.9%	\$10,000,000	88.4%	\$10,000,000	88.4%	\$10,000,000	88.8%	\$10,000,000	88.8%
Unrestricted Funds	\$12,720	0.1%	\$13,275	0.1%	\$13,539	0.1%	\$13,801	0.1%	\$13,963	0.1%
Restricted Funds	\$194,112	1.7%	\$346,878	3.1%	\$164,878	1.5%	\$134,781	1.2%	\$134,781	1.2%
Net Position	\$10,206,832	90.7%	\$10,360,153	91.6%	\$10,178,417	90.0%	\$10,148,582	90.1%	\$10,148,744	90.1%
Total Liabilities & Net Position	\$11,250,976	100.0%	\$11,309,528	100.0%	\$11,309,792	100.0%	\$11,261,250	100.0%	\$11,261,412	100.0%